



Email Address \*

Your answer

Telephone Number \*

Your answer

Next

Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms



## Little Free Library Project

jenn.wann@ade.arkansas.gov Switch account



Not shared

\* Indicates required question

## **Application Narrative**

Describe the library's commitment to building a reading-friendly community. Include specific examples of how the library seeks to foster reading activities including outreach activities related to reading and literacy.

Your answer

Describe where and how the library would install the Little Free Library. Include details about who owns the land; why the location was selected; and who will decorate the Little Free Library and install it. If the library does not own the land where the Little Free Library will be installed, email a formal partnership agreement for the library to install the Little Free Library to jenn.wann@ade.arkansas.gov no later than August 15.

Your answer



Describe how the library would sustain the Little Free Library project. Include \* details about how the library will continue to be stocked; anticipated operating costs; plans for routine maintenance; and any personnel assigned to the project.

Your answer

Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

## Google Forms



# Little Free Library Project

jenn.wann@ade.arkansas.gov Switch account



Not shared

\* Indicates required question

### Terms of Agreement

### Recipient libraries agree to:

- Decorate and install the Little Free Library on the library property, or other public property with the appropriate permission. Installation should be complete by November 29, 2024.
- Take care of the Little Free Library through regular cleaning, maintenance, and debris or vandalism removal.
- Keep the Little Free Library stocked with a wide variety of books in good condition and remove damaged and outdated materials, or materials of little interest to the community using the same standards the library uses to weed books from its permanent collection (e.g. books that are moldy, torn, contain outdated subject matter that could be damaging such as medical or scientific information, and textbooks or pamphlets).
- Register the installed kit and Charter Number with Little Free Library.
- Promote the Little Free Library through the library's regular communication channels including newsletters, local media, social media, and outreach activities; credit the Arkansas State Library and the Institute of Museum and Library Services with providing the Little Free Library.
- Attend a one-hour virtual training session on best practices of Little Free Library stewardship on September 16, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.



<ul> <li>Provide feedback on the project to the Arkansas State Library no later than I 2025.</li> </ul>	May 1,
Acknowledgement of Agreement *  I acknowledge and agree to the terms of the Little Free Library Project listed	above.
Partnership Agreement a partnership agreement must be in place for Lit Libraries that would be installed on land not owned by the library.	tle Free
Email partnership agreements including permission for the installation of a Free Library to jenn.wann@ade.arkansas.gov no later than August 15.	
l agree to obtain permission from the landowner before installation of a Littl Library.  Back Submit	e Free Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

